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Name

JAYDEN SMITH
GAGE FRIESENN
CHASE OWENS
GATLIN REIME R*
EVAN Q FRINK
BROOKLYN WIT
PRESTON SJUTS
LINCOLN KEMLING
GRACE ZIMMERMAN
BRIAN BEARING*
RYLEE HOFMANN
GRAYCE GUSTAFSON
OWEN JACOBSEN
MASON WIENS
LAUREN KOHMETSCHER
THANE WETJEN
WYATT DOSE
HOLDEN MCDONALD
KOBY BOWMAN
ALLIE HOWELL
DANICA ONEAL
MCKINLEY WARNICK
MADALYN JANZEN
CALEB SHARMAN
MAKAYLA KENNEDY
AYDENN SCHERFF
RYLANLYR DIETZ ZTEID
TATE KOSSE
TEAGAN WEBBER
DYLAN RONNAU
MASON LOCKWOOD
BRAYDEN WOLINSKI
RAUL MARINO

LANE MOTTL
HUDSON URKOSKI
HADEN HELGOTH

NE South Central Area Land Contest
Students : Overall
Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name

9-1 Aurora

82-1

82-1

25-1

195-1

225-1

205-1

9-1

90-1

49-1

82-1

9-1

9-1

150-1

127-1

49-1

150-1

225-1

150-1

82-1

225-1

82-1

49-1

82-1

90-1

150-1

150-1

127-1

225-1

9-1

25-1

150-1

82-1

25-1

82-1

82-1

High Plains
High Plains

Palmer

Adams Central FFA

Deshler FFA

Doniphan-Trumbull FFA

Aurora

Red Cloud
Heartland
High Plains
Aurora
Aurora
Hampton
Blue Hill
Heartland
Hampton
Deshler FFA
Hampton
High Plains
Deshler FFA
High Plains
Heartland
High Plains
Red Cloud
Hampton
Hampton
Blue Hill
Deshler FFA
Aurora
Palmer
Hampton
High Plains
Palmer

High Plains
High Plains

Total Score
337
319
318
317
315
314
311
305
304
301
301
298
297
297
296
294
290
289
288
287
287
286
283
283
283
282
282
279
279
278
278
278
277
276
276
275



Rank
36
38
38
38
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
47
47
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
57
57
57
57
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
71

NE South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 02, 2024
Name # Team Name
CORALANN VAN LANDINGH 150-1 Hampton
MAKENNA MOTTL 25-1 Palmer
DAVID HIEBNER 49-1 Heartland
CARSON SIEBER 225-1 Deshler FFA
KOVANDA 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
KADEN KLEEN 225-1 Deshler FFA
LENDEN WORM 105-1 Superior
BRIDGETT LOCKHART OL 90-1 Red Cloud
HOLDEN GILBERT 127-1 Blue Hill
AIDEN DOMEIER 31-1 Shickley
COOPER HUDSON 9-1 Aurora
TRAVIS ZUBROD 195-1 Adams Central FFA
BRAXTON PETERSON 225-1 Deshler FFA
KAYDEN CROSBY 9-1 Aurora
ADDISON TREINEN 41-1 Fillmore Central
LANDYN TUMA 225-1 Deshler FFA
JOSE RODRIGUEZ 90-1 Red Cloud
CAILEY KLEIN 127-1 Blue Hill
HUNTER FOWLER 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
TREVOR PEARD 9-1 Aurora
EMMALANE RASSER 90-1 Red Cloud
JACOB BALFOUR 127-1 Blue Hill
LAINEY VIESELMEYER 225-1 Deshler FFA
MOLLEY DROHMAN 225-1 Deshler FFA
EMERSYN DINVILLE 9-1 Aurora
FAITH HIEBNER 49-1 Heartland
GRA*Y * KUCERA 127-1 Blue Hill
MACY MILLER 150-1 Hampton
CARL ENGLER 82-1 High Plains
KAISHA ALBER 127-1 Blue Hill
RYAN MCGOWAN 173-1 McCool Junction FFA
TREVIN HUEBNER 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
KYNLEIGH JOSEPH 150-1 Hampton
DEAN ZIMMERMAN 90-1 Red Cloud
MYLES CLARK 9-1 Aurora

MACY OLSEN 127-1 Blue Hill

Total Score
275
274
274
274
273
269
268
267
267
266
265
265
265
264
263
263
262
262
262
261
260
260
260
260
259
259
258
257
256
255
254
254
253
252
251
251



Rank
73
74
74
74
77
77
79
79
79
82
82
82
85
85
87
87
89
90
90
92
92
94
94
94
94
98
98
100
101
101
101
104
104
106
107
107

Name

NOTLOC RELGIS
CHASE BREI

KATY FARRALL
PEYTON HOFMANN
SOPHIA SCHULZE
NOLAN DZINGLE
JAYSEN FUEHRER
EMMA HALL
GRACIE ERICKSO N
STELLA HILLMANN
ALEXISL ERICKS* CI E
C DEN MENKE
SHYANN ZMEK
ALEXIS SAATMANN
ZACHARY MILLER
COLIN TIMM
WILLIAM SCHEER
URIEL GUZMAN
TAYTON SHAFER
BRINLEY MCNEILL
PEIGHTON HENRY
LIBBY CARLSON
ELLA BRENN
RAEGAN HANSEN
KAILYN WILSON
AYDEN HANS
NATHAN ELLIS
AARON BROWN
HAYDEN POWERS
JACE FRIESEN
ANA A SUB B
CLAIRE HINRICHS
TURNER HAPPOLD
CLAIRE HILLMANN
MADISON MASON
CARTER KURPGEWEIT

NE South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall
Oct 02, 2024

#

9-1
9-1
49-1
82-1
150-1
205-1
173-1
173-1
225-1
9-1
9-1
9-1
25-1
41-1
49-1
127-1
25-1
25-1
150-1
127-1
225-1
31-1
127-1
150-1
254-1
82-1
90-1
82-1
49-1
49-1
205-1
31-1
205-1
9-1
49-1

235-1

Team Name

Aurora

Aurora

Heartland

High Plains

Hampton
Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
McCool Junction FFA
McCool Junction FFA
Deshler FFA

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Palmer

Fillmore Central
Heartland

Blue Hill

Palmer

Palmer

Hampton

Blue Hill

Deshler FFA
Shickley

Blue Hill

Hampton

Giltner

High Plains

Red Cloud

High Plains
Heartland

Heartland
Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
Shickley
Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
Aurora

Heartland

Kenesaw

Total Score
250
249
249
249
248
248
247
247
247
246
246
246
245
245
244
244
242
241
241
240
240
238
238
238
238
237
237
236
235
235
235
234
234
233
232
232
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Students : Overall
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Rank Name # Team Name
109 MARIAH MCDOLE 90-1 Red Cloud
109 AIDYN BONIFAS 127-1 Blue Hill
111 RYDER ZIMMERMAN 127-1 Blue Hill
111 ASHLYN CHRISTENSEN 225-1 Deshler FFA
113 BRYCE JOSEPH 150-1 Hampton
113 BRAXTON MESTL 162-1 Osceola
115 NEDYAC REFPEOT 127-1 Blue Hill
115 EVA OLTMANS 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
117 ABIGAIL NIELSEN 25-1 Palmer
117 THOAS ORD 90-1 Red Cloud
119 CARTER AUTEN 127-1 Blue Hill
120 COLTON MCCUTCHEON 105-1 Superior
120 ANNA MEAD 127-1 Blue Hill
120 KENNEDY BARNE * 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
120 CHLOE FANGMEYER 225-1 Deshler FFA
124 CHARLI COATS 195-1 Adams Central FFA
124 COLTON HANNON 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
124 SAVANNAH HORSECHIEF 225-1 Deshler FFA
127 BILL ZIMMERMAN 127-1 Blue Hill
127 BRAYDEN RADER 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
127 REESE HARMS 225-1 Deshler FFA
130 LA AMIE ELLIOTT 150-1 Hampton
130 LIAM WHITE 162-1 Osceola
132 SAMUEL QUIRING 49-1 Heartland
133 TUCKER ROBINSON 173-1 McCool Junction FFA
133 RYLEN SOUNDY 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
133 KAMILLE KENNEDY 235-1 Kenesaw
136 JACKSON FRIEDRICHSEN 25-1 Palmer
137 EMMA HILLMANN 9-1 Aurora
137 JAYDEN STOFER 41-1 Fillmore Central
137 CARTER SIEBERT 49-1 Heartland
137 CART* URKOSKI 82-1 High Plains
137 SADIE ISERNHAG* 225-1 Deshler FFA
142 TARYN STETTNER 150-1 Hampton
142 ADDYSON HINTZ 225-1 Deshler FFA

142 DEAN BADEN 225-1 Deshler FFA

Total Score
231
231
230
230
229
229
228
228
227
227
226
225
225
225
225
224
224
224
223
223
223
221
221
220
219
219
219
218
217
217
217
217
217
216
216
216



NE South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 02, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
145 KAYDEN FURR 90-1 Red Cloud 214
145 LOREN BOLTE 195-1 Adams Central FFA 214
145 HOPE SPURRIER 195-1 Adams Central FFA 214
145 BRENT BUESCHER 225-1 Deshler FFA 214
149 BRADY MYERS 25-1 Palmer 213
149 WILLIAM RASSER 90-1 Red Cloud 213
149 BRADY KARR 127-1 Blue Hill 213
149 KEYTON ST JOHN 150-1 Hampton 213
149 JOSEPH PAVELKA 195-1 Adams Central FFA 213
149 KOLE CRAWFORD 199-1 Cross County 213
149 HUTCH VACEK 225-1 Deshler FFA 213
156 WAYLON TESSMAN 49-1 Heartland 212
157 LUKAS FRY 9-1 Aurora 211
157 CALLI GONZALES 41-1 Fillmore Central 211
157 ELANIE SWEET 82-1 High Plains 211
157 BRYLIE NABER 162-1 Osceola 211
161 TRINIDI OSWALD 31-1 Shickley 210
161 KENIZE JOY 41-1 Fillmore Central 210
161 COLBY FRISBIE 49-1 Heartland 210
161 CONNER UFFELMAN 122-1 York 210
161 DANESSA BUCKLES 225-1 Deshler FFA 210
166 GEMEINER ANNALISE 41-1 Fillmore Central 209
166 ASHLYN ROTTER 49-1 Heartland 209
166 DANNYR FULLER 105-1 Superior 209
166 YDORB TDRAHKCE 195-1 Adams Central FFA 209
166 CARSON SCHAEFER 199-1 Cross County 209
171 TAYLOR KURZ 25-1 Palmer 208
171 LOGAN SCHMIDT 225-1 Deshler FFA 208
173 LILLY LAUTENSCHLAG 25-1 Palmer 207
173 AUDRYNA SCHEER 25-1 Palmer 207
173 HUNTE R GLASS 225-1 Deshler FFA 207
173 AUSTYN LINDENMUTH 225-1 Deshler FFA 207
177 WYATT GIGER 90-1 Red Cloud 206
177 OTTO TURNER 127-1 Blue Hill 206
177 CYNTHIA OZENBAUGH 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 206
177 SAWYER ANDERSON 199-1 Cross County 206



Rank
181
181
183
183
183
186
186
186
186
190
191
191
191
194
194
196
196
198
199
200
200
202
202
202
205
205
207
207
207
207
211
211
213
214
214
214
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Oct 02, 2024
Name # Team Name
L*S ALVAREZ 49-1 Heartland
BERKLEY JACOBITZ 195-1 Adams Central FFA
NELSON TREVOR 31-1 Shickley
KAITLYNN NELSON 31-1 Shickley
JAYDEN FUEHRER 173-1 McCool Junction FFA
KADEN RIEK* 82-1 High Plains
BRAELYNN RENZ 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
BEAU IMLER 195-1 Adams Central FFA
XAVIER PIERCE 225-1 Deshler FFA
NEVADA GLOYSTEIN 49-1 Heartland
MADDIX FUHRMAN 82-1 High Plains
EMMA HOINS 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
SIERRA HARMON 235-1 Kenesaw
JAXON SNELL 90-1 Red Cloud
SETH RIDOLFI 225-1 Deshler FFA
ETHYN SCHADE 173-1 McCool Junction FFA
QUINCY ORME 225-1 Deshler FFA
AVA HURT 150-1 Hampton
HALEY REINSCH 41-1 Fillmore Central
FAITH HARDING 41-1 Fillmore Central
JACILYNE PETERSON 225-1 Deshler FFA
DIANNA LOCKWOOD 25-1 Palmer
KJ DAEHLING 90-1 Red Cloud
CATELIN SCHAFFER 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
KAYDEN TYAN 25-1 Palmer
EASTON NASH 225-1 Deshler FFA
KYLER HANS 82-1 High Plains
JOSHUA MORENO 90-1 Red Cloud
KENDLY MESTL 162-1 Osceola
ALEXANDE ERERA KUNOV 254-1 Giltner
NEDAJ SMITH 9-1 Aurora
CARLEE HINZ 225-1 Deshler FFA
GARYT LESIAK 82-1 High Plains
CASPER MERTZ 173-1 McCool Junction FFA
CLAIRE SASSE 225-1 Deshler FFA
MARLEE WEBBER 225-1 Deshler FFA

Total Score
205
205
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
202
201
201
201
200
200
199
199
198
197
196
196
195
195
195
194
194
193
193
193
193
192
192
191
190
190
190



Rank
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217
217
217
217
222
222
222
222
226
226
226
226
230
231
231
231
234
235
235
237
237
237
237
241
241
241
241
241
241
247
247
249
249
249
249

Name

JILLIAN NORRIS
ISABELLA GOEBEL
LANDEN HANSEN
MADALINN REDLINE
LAIKY N KRUEGER
KALEB OSTRANDER
ADRIK FRIESEN
TOBBY VOSS

GUS HEMBERGER
KARA HECKE
MAKAYO CONFER
LUKAS ARMSTRONG
ATLEY PARR
LANDEN ROJEWSKI
JACOB LESIAK
TANNER NEV ILLE
DANICA BUCKLES
AVERY REESON
LETRELL HOUSER
PEYTON SCHUTT
DANI MENKE
GRADY HOLTZEN
JAYME HOLLIDAY
IAN FITZGERALD
KADEN LHEUREUX
LILLYAN KENT
NOAH MILLER
MASON EPP

NEDE NOSRETEP
JOE SCHULER
TREVIN LONG

AVA KNIEP
ADDISON ECKSTROM
DAMON OSTRANDER
RILEY QUIRING
JAKE MIERAU

NE South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall
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#
90-1
90-1
150-1
195-1
202-1

49-1

49-1
192-1
195-1

41-1

82-1

90-1
195-1
150-1

82-1
173-1
225-1
254-1
192-1
254-1
127-1
192-1
195-1
254-1
127-1
127-1
150-1
173-1
199-1
205-1
127-1
225-1

25-1

49-1

49-1

49-1

Team Name

Red Cloud

Red Cloud
Hampton

Adams Central FFA
Silver Lake FFA
Heartland
Heartland
Bruning-Davenport
Adams Central FFA
Fillmore Central
High Plains

Red Cloud

Adams Central FFA
Hampton

High Plains

McCool Junction FFA
Deshler FFA
Giltner
Bruning-Davenport
Giltner

Blue Hill
Bruning-Davenport
Adams Central FFA
Giltner

Blue Hill

Blue Hill

Hampton

McCool Junction FFA
Cross County
Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
Blue Hill

Deshler FFA
Palmer

Heartland
Heartland

Heartland

Total Score
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
186
186
186
186
185
184
184
184
183
182
182
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
178
178
178
178



Rank
249
249
255
255
255
258
258
258
261
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
269
269
269
272
272
272
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
282
282
282
282
286
287
287
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Students : Overall

Oct 02, 2024

Name # Team Name Total Score
LYNDSEY BOLTON 199-1 Cross County 178
AUSTIN NIENHUESER 199-1 Cross County 178
DYLAN GONNERMAN 173-1 McCool Junction FFA 177
ELI WEBER 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 177
KOLEMAN COX 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 177
HAIZIE VERZANI 41-1 Fillmore Central 175

49-1 Heartland 175
HALLEY MINNICK 127-1 Blue Hill 175
MORGAN BERNE Y 254-1 Giltner 174
LAYTON FIALA 31-1 Shickley 173
KOLTEN GAY 90-1 Red Cloud 173
MALEKAI CONRAD 122-1 York 173
MACKENZI COVEY 173-1 McCool Junction FFA 173
NIA AIN BOSCHULT 173-1 McCool Junction FFA 173
KINGZLEE OSBORNE 195-1 Adams Central FFA 173
JOHNNY HINZ 225-1 Deshler FFA 173
AUBRI HOLTHAUS 25-1 Palmer 172
MARY DENTE 49-1 Heartland 172
LIZ HINRICHS 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 172
CHASE GOERL 25-1 Palmer 171
EERAME YEKCID 199-1 Cross County 171
BAUER TANNER 225-1 Deshler FFA 171
WYATT KEMPF 31-1 Shickley 168
RIVER G INSMANN 49-1 Heartland 168
BLAKE WEAVER *W 122-1 York 168
COOPER YUNGDAHL 162-1 Osceola 168
SAVANNAH LEWIS 195-1 Adams Central FFA 168
KELSEY BREHM B 199-1 Cross County 168
HELEN KEISE * 235-1 Kenesaw 168
EMMERSON EARL 25-1 Palmer 167
WESTON PANKO 49-1 Heartland 167
KHLOE LUEBBE 150-1 Hampton 167
ADDISON EITZMANN 225-1 Deshler FFA 167
HUDS ON TREFFER 195-1 Adams Central FFA 166
CAKOTA TUBERVILLE 31-1 Shickley 163
PRESLEAN KERR 127-1 Blue Hill 163



NE South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 02, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
289 KALEN WELLER 25-1 Palmer 162
289 HEIDI PETERS 195-1 Adams Central FFA 162
291 JACK BULLIS 150-1 Hampton 161
292 PAYTON FOUNTAINE 90-1 Red Cloud 160
292 JAMES SCOTT 254-1 Giltner 160
294 DAVID HODGES 105-1 Superior 159
294 CARLY KLEIE 235-1 Kenesaw 159
296 ADDISON THEIS 162-1 Osceola 158
297 SOPHEA FLINT 31-1 Shickley 157
297 JAYLYNN JOHNSON 199-1 Cross County 157
299 ARLA HANSEN 90-1 Red Cloud 156
299 LUCY BERGGREN 199-1 Cross County 156
299 KOY MENTINK 199-1 Cross County 156
302 HAZEL INGOLD 122-1 York 155
302 BROOKE BAKER 195-1 Adams Central FFA 155
302 RIESE ECKHARDT 195-1 Adams Central FFA 155
305 EMMA EGGER 41-1 Fillmore Central 154
305 GRACE SPLINTER 49-1 Heartland 154
305 ADDISON LINDBURG 82-1 High Plains 154
305 ZACHARY KISSINGER 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA 154
305 ZAYNE 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA 154
310 AVERY ROBB 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA 152
310 PAXTON HARDER 254-1 Giltner 152
310 WYATT BARTUNEK 254-1 Giltner 152
313 ALAZAYE GOMEZ 90-1 Red Cloud 151
313 KAISLEY HANSEN 202-1 Silver Lake FFA 151
313 ALYAHA HELLNER 235-1 Kenesaw 151
316 MACKENNA EDMONDSON 195-1 Adams Central FFA 150
316 BROOK PESHEK 235-1 Kenesaw 150
316 NO YALB ETIHW 254-1 Giltner 150
319 GAVIN MEDINGER 25-1 Palmer 148
319 ELI MARTIN 254-1 Giltner 148
321 ELAC NESEIRF 49-1 Heartland 147
321 KERRIGAN COOL 122-1 York 147
321 CODY MALLULA 173-1 McCool Junction FFA 147
324 JORDAN MARGRITZ 254-1 Giltner 146



Rank
325
325
325
325
329
330
330
330
333
333
335
335
335
338
338
338
341
341
341
341
345
345
345
348
349
349
351
352
353
354
354
356
356
358
358
360

Name

P*TON EARL

KY L* LUEBBE
LOGAN STENKA
CALIN DAVIS
KAYSON BILTOFT
JACOB BULLER
TEIGIN PETERSON
MCKINNLE KROOS
CO * COOPER
ADDISON ACKLES
GRACIE LEMKE
ADDISON MEERS
ALEXIS ENGHAUSER
EMMA OTT

JOH * LEHMAN
DANELLE LEGG
BLAKE GOERTZEN
KATLYN KRAUSNICK
ATTICUS PERKINS
GIOVANNA NOGARA
JAXON STROPE
MARCUS

REBA WATTS
JOSEPH THEDE
JAIDA SCAMEHORN
KOLOTON UDEY
COLT EIMERMANN
ALYSSA BROOKS
ADAIN SCHOENHALS
CREIGHTO CARLSON
DYLAN PETR
ALANNA GILLESPIE
SOFIE BOVBJERG
TREVIN SMITH
HAYDEN BUETTNER
JONATHAN FRIESEN

NE South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall
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#
25-1
150-1
195-1
195-1
225-1
49-1
173-1
235-1
195-1
195-1
41-1
122-1
192-1
49-1
122-1
235-1
49-1
122-1
173-1
254-1
173-1
173-1
205-1
25-1
122-1
162-1
122-1
195-1
192-1
122-1
195-1
122-1
225-1
90-1
254-1

49-1

Team Name

Palmer

Hampton

Adams Central FFA
Adams Central FFA
Deshler FFA
Heartland

McCool Junction FFA
Kenesaw

Adams Central FFA
Adams Central FFA
Fillmore Central

York
Bruning-Davenport
Heartland

York

Kenesaw

Heartland

York

McCool Junction FFA
Giltner

McCool Junction FFA
McCool Junction FFA
Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
Palmer

York

Osceola

York

Adams Central FFA
Bruning-Davenport
York

Adams Central FFA
York

Deshler FFA

Red Cloud

Giltner

Heartland

Total Score
144
144
144
144
143
142
142
142
141
141
140
140
140
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
136
135
135
134
131
130
128
128
127
127
126
126
125



Rank
361
361
361
361
365
365
365
368
369
370
370
372
373
373
375
375
377
378
378
380
380
382
383
384
385
385
387
388
389
389
391
392
393
393
395
396
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Name

CARSON SWEDENBURG
WYATT SMITH
CARMEN VANDENTOOREN
KARLY EASTMAN
ADLEY CHEEK
BRODRICK DUNN
SOFIIA KOSTENKO
MADDISYN COIIINS
WYA T HOFFMAN
OWEN SCHWARZ
OAKLEY WARD
GRACE STROMBERG
HAILEY MILLER

BEN RAINFORTH
JUSTIN SHARP

ELI BISH

CAMERONN KNESS
EASTON ROBERTS *
MORGANN WATTS
NOSDUH YREBANIL
MORGEN KAUK

KADE GIEC K

COL TON TETEN T**EN
BRIAN CORDES
MORGAN WALKER
MYLEE HANSEN
MICHAELA HARGIS
BRAYTON CLARK
HAIDEN BUCY

DILLON SCHARDT

TY ERICKSON
BRIANNA GILLESPIE
KEAGYN LINDEN
MYAH SANLEY
DANIKA POHL

OWEN BEAVERS

# Team Name
80-1 Ord
199-1 Cross County
225-1 Deshler FFA
254-1 Giltner
173-1 McCool Junction FFA
192-1 Bruning-Davenport
195-1 Adams Central FFA
195-1 Adams Central FFA
122-1 York
25-1 Palmer
105-1 Superior
25-1 Palmer
31-1 Shickley
254-1 Giltner
202-1 Silver Lake FFA
254-1 Giltner
173-1 McCool Junction FFA
127-1 Blue Hill
205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
122-1 York
235-1 Kenesaw
122-1 York
122-1 York
235-1 Kenesaw
205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
225-1 Deshler FFA
127-1 Blue Hill
173-1 McCool Junction FFA
205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
225-1 Deshler FFA
122-1 York
122-1 York
122-1 York
162-1 Osceola
122-1 York

31-1 Shickley

Total Score
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
122
121
120
120
119
117
117
116
116
115
114
114
113
113
110
109
107
106
106
105
104
102
102

96
93
92
92
91
89



NE South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 02, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
397 BRAYDEN WEGRZYN 122-1 York 85
397 ADDALYN HARRENSTEIN 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA 85
399 TRAEVON HOUSER 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 81
400 BLAKE NIENHUESER 235-1 Kenesaw 80
401 EMILIO SCHLEICHER 25-1 Palmer 76
402 ALEIGHA MANKHEY 202-1 Silver Lake FFA 75
403 TAYLOR MCBRIDE 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 65
403 AIDEN ALMQUIST 254-1 Giltner 65
405 TROY SCHMID 122-1 York 60
406 CHASE BRADY 122-1 York 59
407 CHARLIE HOARTY 173-1 McCool Junction FFA 55

408 CARLY UFFELMAN 122-1 York 47
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